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レフリー： 東出　俊一

2-3

2325

藤倉　杏吏

中札内ス少

足寄小ス少

鈴木　碧純 風の子ス少

2320

3-5

2-5

コニファー

士 幌 ス少

御影･清水ｽ少 1-6

芽室町ス少

三瓶　葉羽

青井　小春

大 樹 ス少

小原 せいら

古田 菜々実

木野東ス少

松久　叶明

4-6

2-3

組順位

1-1

吉井　愛珠 更 別 ス少 2-1

選手名 所　属

神野　莉子 ＫＳＣ 少

堀江　べに 風の子ス少

千代　帆夏

1-3

浦 幌 ス少 4-2

更 別 ス少 1-4

札内ス少

ＤＢＦＣ少田中　夢歩

風の子ス少

中札内ス少

3-1

1-2

4-1

4-3

1-5

4-4

4-5

27.40

4 緑 2:16.61 24.21

2:19.803 黒

6 黄 2:14.05 21.65

18.76

42.84

6 黄 2:19.86 27.46

2 赤 2:35.24

5 青

2:04.21 11.81

2:08.29 15.89

2:08.76 16.36

5 青

16.38

16.48

5 青 2:08.78

2:11.15

2:08.88

18.75

2:09.37 16.97

16.972:09.37
6 黄

4 緑

3 黒

2 赤

1 白

5 青

2:03.334 緑

8.45

2:02.45 10.05

4 緑

2:06.60 14.20

10.34

6 黄 2:06.57 14.17

2:02.74

1 白

3 黒

10.93

2 赤

2 赤

1 白

記録

1:52.40

色

1 白

1:57.51

2:00.85

タイム差 備考

8.16

5.11

0.00

2:03.13 10.73

2:00.563 黒

3-4

2:11.16

三栖　綾華

2023/1/15 11:48

2324

2321

2327

2302

2332

2314

2301

2-6ＤＢＦＣ少

3-6

2326

谷口　陽咲 ﾍﾞｸﾄﾙＳＳ少

御影･清水ｽ少

末廣　遥

米山 未来夏

山田　祈依

佐々木 美紅 士 幌 ス少

柳沼　杏茜

高久　りく

順位 No.

3年女子1000m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2023/1/15

2329

2334

2313

2307

2318

2309

2335

浦 幌 ス少

市川　凜

3-2

井戸川　栞

菅　陽葵

札内ス少

2-2

3-3中村　愛実2303

2308

2304

2305

2322

2316

2339

順　位　表
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